Kampnr
7mo77
71074
707828
707825

707829
707826

707830
707827

Dag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Sondag
Sondag

Onsdag
Onsdag

Lerdag
Lerdag

Dato

25-05-2024
25-05-2024
26-05-2024
26-05-2024

29-05-2024
29-05-2024

01-06-2024
01-06-2024

KI.

14:00
16:00
14:00
16:00

18:00
20:00

14:00
16:00

Roekke

KL bronze, 2. kamp
KL finale, 2. kamp
HL bronze, 1. kamp

HL finale, 1. kamp

HL bronze, 2. kamp
HL finale, 2. kamp

HL bronze, 3. kamp
HL finale, 3. kamp

Pascetning af dommere og observatarer for perioden 25. maj - 1. juni 2024

Hjemmehold
Odense H&ndbold

Nykebing F. Handbold

Skjern Handbold
Aalborg Handbold

Ribe-Esbjerg HH

Fredericia HK

Skjern Handbold
Aalborg Handbold

Udehold

Ikast Handbold
Team Esbjerg
Ribe-Esbjerg HH

Fredericia HK

Skjern Handbold
Aalborg Handbold

Ribe-Esbjerg HH

Fredericia HK

Spillested

Odense Idrcetshal
SPAR NORD Boxen
Skjern Bank Arena
Gigantium, Aalborg

Reservepar.

Blue Water Dokken
thansen ARENA

Reservepar.

Skjern Bank Arena
Gigantium, Aalborg

Reservepar.

Hv. Dommer

Jacob Pagh
Thomas Kalisz
Lars Hansen
Jesper Madsen

Henrik Mortensen

Nichlas Nygaard
Lars Hansen

Jacob Pagh

Lars Hansen
Jesper Madsen

Thomas Kalisz

Dommer

Kalle Thygesen
Michael Seegaard
Nicklas Pedersen
Mads Hansen

Jesper Kirkholm

Jonas Primdahl
Nicklas Pedersen

Kalle Thygesen

Nicklas Pedersen
Mads Hansen

Michael Seegaard

Observator

Claus Adelgaard

Ole Frydkjcer
Jorgen Svane

Bjarne Munk

Jan Sabro

Martin Gjeding

Ken Cardozo

Martin Gjeding

Observater
Martin Lykke
Jorn Moaller
Jens Henriksen

Per Olesen

Peter Lorentzen

Jorn Moller

Claus Gramm

Per Olesen
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